

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/ADMIRALITY SUIT NO. 9 of 2019
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR WITHDRAWAL/DISBURSEMENT OF AMOUNT)
NO. 1 of 2019
In R/ADMIRALITY SUIT NO. 9 of 2019
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR AMENDMENT) NO. 2 of 2019
In R/ADMIRALITY SUIT NO. 9 of 2019
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR INTERIM RELIEF) NO. 3 of 2019
In R/ADMIRALITY SUIT NO. 9 of 2019

=====

SANDEEP KUMAR DAHIYA

Versus

ALTUS EXERTUS

=====

Appearance:

for the Defendant(s) No. 2

MR YN RAVANI(718) for the Defendant(s) No. 1

JAY B TRIVEDI(7474) for the Plaintiff(s) No. 1

MR DIPEN DESAI(2481) for the Plaintiff(s) No. 1,2,3

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MS JUSTICE SONIA GOKANI

Date : 19/06/2019

ORAL ORDER

According to the learned advocate Mr. Shah appearing for learned advocate Mr. Y.N. Ravani, there is one matter, which has not been heard alongwith rest of group matters and he would like to conduct the matter on the next week.

Let this matter be posted for hearing on **27th June, 2019.**

(MS SONIA GOKANI, J)

pradhyuman